
H
CHIDDEN   CREEK16 NEW homesITES

Lot#: 48 $53,500 9120 ft2 911 South 12th St  Walk Out  MLS#: 2414237
Lot#: 67 $79,950 10,672 ft 921 Sutherland Drive  Flat   MLS#: 2414248
Lot#: 95 $63,950 10,080 ft 918 South 12th St  Flat   MLS#: 2414240
Lot#: 97 $69,950 16,471 ft 1020 South 12th Terr  Daylight / Corner MLS#: 2414309
Lot#: 98 $68,950 12,040 ft 1104 South 12th Terr  Daylight  MLS#: 2414310  
Lot#: 102 $63,950    9,301 ft 1128 South 12th Terr  Flat   MLS#: 2414311
Lot#: 103 $63,950    8,400 ft 1200 South 12th Terr  Flat   MLS#: 2414313  
Lot#: 105 $64,950 11,570 ft 1212 South 12th Terr  Flat   MLS#: 2414314  
Lot#: 117 $68,950    9,240 ft 1105 South 12th Ter  Daylight  MLS#: 2414305  
Lot#: 118  $69,950    9,271 ft 1019 South 12th Terr  Daylight / Corner MLS#: 2414306  
Lot#: 120 $68,950    9,288 ft 1112 South 13th St  Daylight  MLS#: 2414294  
Lot#: 121 $68,950    8,820 ft 1118 South 13th St   Daylight  MLS#: 2414298  
Lot#: 122 $68,950    8,820 ft 1124 South 13th St  Daylight  MLS#: 2414300  
Lot#: 123 $68,950    8,820 ft 1200 South 13th St  Daylight  MLS#: 2414301  
Lot#: 133 $68,950    8,400 ft 1123 South 13th St  Daylight  MLS#: 2414255  
Lot#: 134 $68,950    8,395 ft 1117 South 13th St  Daylight  MLS#: 2414259
Lot#: 136 $71,950    8,382 ft 1213 Neil Drive  Walk Out  MLS#: 2414319  
Lot#: 137 $71,950    8,750 ft 1219 Neil Drive  Walk Out  MLS#: 2414316  
Lot#: 138 $71,950    8,733 ft 1225 Neil Drive  Walk Out   MLS#: 2414315     

L o u i s b u r g ,  K a n s a s

D A L H A R T

67

105

103 102

117
118123

122
121

120

134
133

138

137

136

95

48

10TH ST

12TH STREET

S. 12TH TERRACE

S. 13TH STREET

11TH STREET

ANTIO
CH R

OAD

SOUTH 9TH STREET

RO
G

ER
S 

RO
A

D

97
98

EXCLUSIVE BUILDER

S 9TH ST

Limited Inventory

H
CHIDDEN   CREEK

L o u i s b u r g ,  K a n s a s

H E R N D O N

F I N I S H E D
H O U S E

S O L D

SO L D

H O M E  C O N S T .
S T A R T S  I N  A P R I L


