## 16 NEW HOMESITES





Beautiful lots still remain, Several elevations to choose from, Plans offered to fit homesites, Louisburg schools.

	Lot#: 48	\$53,500	9120 ft2	911 South 12th St	Walk Out	MLS#: 2414237
	Lot#: 67	\$79,950	10,672 ft	921 Sutherland Drive	Flat	MLS#: 2414248
	Lot#: 95	\$63,950	10,080 ft	918 South 12th St	Flat	MLS#: 2414240
SOLD	Lot#: 97	\$69,950	16,471 ft	1020 South 12th Terr	Daylight / Corner	MLS#: 2414309
	Lot#: 98	\$68,950	12,040 ft	1104 South 12th Terr	Daylight	MLS#: 2414310
	Lot#: 102	\$63,950	9,301 ft	1128 South 12th Terr	Flat	MLS#: 2414311
	Lot#: 103	\$63,950	8,400 ft	1200 South 12th Terr	Flat	MLS#: 2414313
	Lot#: 105	\$64,950	11,570 ft	1212 South 12th Terr	Flat	MLS#: 2414314
	Lot#: 117	\$68,950	9,240 ft	1105 South 12th Ter	Daylight	MLS#: 2414305
	Lot#: 118	\$69,950	9,271 ft	1019 South 12th Terr	Daylight / Corner	MLS#: 2414306
	Lot#: 120	\$68,950	9,288 ft	1112 South 13th St	Daylight	MLS#: 2414294
	Lot#: 121	\$68,950	8,820 ft	1118 South 13th St	Daylight	MLS#: 2414298
	Lot#: 122	\$68,950	8,820 ft	1124 South 13th St	Daylight	MLS#: 2414300
	Lot#: 123	\$68,950	8,820 ft	1200 South 13th St	Daylight	MLS#: 2414301
	Lot#: 133	\$68,950	8,400 ft	1123 South 13th St	Daylight	MLS#: 2414255
	Lot#: 134	\$68,950	8,395 ft	1117 South 13th St	Daylight	MLS#: 2414259
	Lot#: 136	\$71,950	8,382 ft	1213 Neil Drive	Walk Out	MLS#: 2414319
	Lot#: 137	\$71,950	8,750 ft	1219 Neil Drive	Walk Out	MLS#: 2414316
	Lot#: 138	\$71,950	8,733 ft	1225 Neil Drive	Walk Out	MLS#: 2414315



EXCLUSIVE BUILDER



buildwithMLM.com



Welch & Company